1500m jooks

4.31,10
4.36,01
4.42,15
4.44,07
4.45.2
4.54,22
4.55,75
4.56,29
4.57,57
4.58,96
(10)
4.59,05
5.04,29
5.04,48
5.08,7
5.11,02
5.14,47
5.14,98
5.16,01

Jekaterina Patjuk

Jevgenia MateitSuk

Laura Suur
Liina TSernov
Revetta Reiljan
Margit Miller
Kaidi Kivioja
Darola Kruusik
Kelly Nevolihhin
Katrin Kekkonen

Merill M&gi
Janika Ardel
Elvira Petrova
Jelena Listova
Laura Maasik
Cathy Post
Kerti-Anniki Tiis
Ailen Raudsepp

06.04.1983 Tartu U. ASK
12.07.1989 Tallinna SS Kalev
20.04.1990 Tartu U. ASK
28.12.1987 Tartu U. ASK
20.11.1990 KJK Atleetika

07.07.1984 SK Sportkeskus ee

23.02.1993 KJK Vike
15.07.1988 Tartu SS Kalev
15.11.1992 KJK Vike
11.10.1991 Tartu U. ASK

25.04.1989 Tartu SS Kalev
28.11.1989 SK Beavers
20.04.1991 SK Dynamis
17.02.1994 KJK Atleetika
05.10.1993 Ndmme KJK
08.05.1992 SK Maret-Sport
21.08.1991 Kuusalu SK
23.12.1991 SK Maret-Sport
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Voru
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Ahtme

Tartu

Voru

Tartu

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Ahtme
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae

Koostajad: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv

06.02.2010
24.01.2010
24.01.2010
20.02.2010
09.01.2010
20.02.2010
06.02.2010
20.02.2010
20.02.2010
23.01.2010

20.02.2010
24.01.2010
23.01.2010
09.01.2010
14.02.2010
23.01.2010
23.01.2010
23.01.2010



